
DISTÂNCIAS
ATLETA NASC CLUBE CAT 1000 M

2 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1MME 1000M SÁBADO
1 MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA CONSTÂNCIO 2009 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MME PROVA 1 08:00
2 VANDERSON ANHAIS RIBEIRO 2008 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 1
3 MARCOS RYAN B. DA SILVA 2008 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 1
4 PEDRO LUCAS TOSI DE SOUZA 2009 CRCascavel K1MME PROVA 1
5 GUILHERME BALDUINO DE ALMEIDA 2008 CRCuritiba K1MME PROVA 1
6 BRAYAN M DOS SANTOS COSTA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 2 08:25
7 LÁZARO GABRIEL B. DA SILVA 2008 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 2
8 HENRIQUE GONÇALVES DE PAIVA 2009 CRCascavel K1MME PROVA 2
9 VINICIUS MARTINS 2008 CRCuritiba K1MME PROVA 2

10 JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 2008 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 2
11 ADRYAN SANTIAGO P. DA COSTA 2008 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 3 08:50
12 RIKELMI DA SILVA 2010 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 3
13 GABRIEL HENRIQUE S. DO NASCIMENTO 2008 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 3
14 MIGUEL AQUINO 2009 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 3

3 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1MCD 1000M 09:15
1 MIGUEL VIANNA DE OLIVEIRA 2006 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MCD PROVA 4
2 FELIPE FOLADOR 2006 CRCascavel K1MCD PROVA 4
3 LUIZ ANTONIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MCD PROVA 4
4 ANDREAS GENTHNER 2008 CRCuritiba K1MCD PROVA 4
5 GABRIEL CAVALCANTI VICENTE RIBEIRO 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MCD PROVA 4
6 MIGUEL FREJUELLO MONTEIRO 2007 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MCD PROVA 5 09:40
7 LUCAS MATEUS SILVA ANUNCIAÇÃO 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MCD PROVA 5
8 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES ALVES 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MCD PROVA 5
9 DENILSON VERTTELEIN 2006 CRCuritiba K1MCD PROVA 5

10 HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 2007 CRCuritiba K1MCD PROVA 5
3 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1MJR 1000M

1 NAIN MARQUES DE AVILA 2003 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MJR PROVA 6 10:05
2 PEDRO AUGUSTO FRANÇA FLORENCIO 2004 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MJR PROVA 6
3 LUIZ FELIPE LUCIANO DOS SANTOS 2004 CRCascavel K1MJR PROVA 6
4 HEURE DA SILVA RODRIGUES 2006 CRCuritiba K1MJR PROVA 6
5 IAGO LIMA DA ROCHA 2004 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MJR PROVA 7 10:30
6 KAIKE ARAFAT COSTA KOURANI 2004 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MJR PROVA 7
7 JOSÉ FERNANDES SANTOS PEREIRA 2005 CRCuritiba K1MJR PROVA 7

3 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1MSR 1000M
1 BRUNO HENDRIGO DE OLIVEIRA BALTIERI 1985 CASCAVEL KAYAK CLUB K1MSR PROVA 8 10:55
2 LEOPOLDO ISTÓQUIO PERÓN 1981 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MSR PROVA 8
3 GUSTAVO KOBISKI DE FARIAS 1979 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MSR PROVA 8
4 JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 1983 ARCCA K1MSR PROVA 8

BATERIAS
V3



1 LEONARDO DE ANDRADE COLOMERA 1992 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MSR PROVA 9 11:20
2 WALDEMAR AUGUSTO ANUNCIAÇÃO FLORENCIO1978 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MSR PROVA 9
3 HENRICH FRANKLIN SCHEROKI 2000 CRCuritiba K1MSR PROVA 9
4 STEFFAN GENTNER 1971 CRCuritiba K1MSR PROVA 9
5 WILHAM  EVANGELISTA 2000 CRCuritiba K1MSR PROVA 9

FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS  1+2+3 K1MME PROVA10 11:45

FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 4 + 5 K1MCD PROVA11 12:10

FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 6 + 7 K1MJR PROVA12 12:35

FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 8 + 9 K1MSR PROVA13 13:00

FINAL 
1 LÁZARO GABRIEL B. DA SILVA 2008 ARCCA C1MME PROVA 14 13:25
2 ANDRÉ  FIGUEIREDO SOARES 2005 CRCuritiba C1MJR PROVA 14
3 JHON RICHARD SILVEIRA 2005 CRCuritiba C1MJR PROVA 14
4 VIRGILIO MARSALA 2006 CRCuritiba C1MJR PROVA 14

500 metros
3 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1FIN 500 M

1 ARIANY B. DA SILVA, 2010 ARCCA K1FIN PROVA 15 14:30
2 BEATRIZ GRABOWSKI MARCHETTI 2010 CRCascavel K1FIN PROVA 15
3 CAROLINA DA SILVA MARTINS 2011 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 15
4 EVELIN GABRIELY A. RIBEIRO 2012 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 15
5 IZADORA CHISTONI C. NEVES 2011 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 15
6 JULIA FERNANDA BORGES SASSI 2012 CRCascavel K1FIN PROVA 15
7 KIARA DE LIMA DUTRA 2012 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 16 14:45
8 LYARA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 2012 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 16
9 MARISA AQUINO 2011 ARCCA K1FIN PROVA 16

10 RAIANY B. DA SILVA 2010 ARCCA K1FIN PROVA 16
11 SAMANTHA JULYA PEREIRA DE AGUIAR 2010 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1FIN PROVA 16
12 THALITA FERNANDES SANTOS PEREIRA 2012 CRCuritiba K1FIN PROVA 16

FINAL K1FME 500 M
1 THALIYTA GABRIELE DA COSTA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FME PROVA 17 15:00
2 THAYLA MICAELE DE OLIVEIRA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FME PROVA 17
3 ISADORA DE PAULA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FME PROVA 17
4 LAIS PAIXÃO DEZAN 2007 CRCascavel K1FME PROVA 17
5 RAFAELA CHEDID SOUZA 2008 CRCascavel K1FME PROVA 17
6 VALENTYNE MILENA MEDINA CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA2009 CRCascavel K1FME PROVA 17
7 JULIA DE SOUZA BUENO 2008 CRCuritiba K1FME PROVA 17

FINAL K1FSR 500 M
1 ANA PAULA VERGUTZ 1989 CRCascavel K1FSR PROVA 18 15:15
2 LUANA KAMIYA MARINHO 2002 CRCascavel K1FSR PROVA 18
3 BEATRIZ GELATTI 2002 CRCascavel K1FSR PROVA 18
4 JÉSSICA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA 2003 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1FSR PROVA 18
5 TEREZA APARECIDA RIBEIRO 1969 CRCuritiba K1FSR PROVA 18



FINAL K1FCD 500 M
SEMPRE FINAL

1 ANA CLARA CORREA 2006 ARCCA K1FCD PROVA 19 15:30
2 GABRILEA SILVA FERNANDES 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1FCD PROVA 19
3 MARIA FERNANDA NUNES DA SILVA 2007 ARCCA K1FCD PROVA 19
1 MARIA EDUARDA BERTONCELLO MUFATO 2004 CRCascavel K1FJR PROVA 19
2 HELOÍSA GELATTI 2005 CRCascavel K1FJR PROVA 19

FINAL K2MME+K2MCD 500 M
SEMPRE FINAL

1 GUILHERME BALDUINO DE ALMEIDA 2008 CRCuritiba K2MME PROVA 20 15:45
VINICIUS MARTINS 2008 CRCuritiba K2MME PROVA 20

2 MIGUEL VIANNA DE OLIVEIRA 2006 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K2MCD PROVA 20
MIGUEL FREJUELLO MONTEIRO 2007 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K2MCD PROVA 20

3 LUIZ ANTONIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K2MCD PROVA 20
GABRIEL CAVALCANTI VICENTE RIBEIRO 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K2MCD PROVA 20

4 LUCAS MATEUS SILVA ANUNCIAÇÃO 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K2MCD PROVA 20
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES ALVES 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K2MCD PROVA 20

5 ANDREAS GENTHNER 2008 CRCuritiba K2MCD PROVA 20
DENILSON VERTTELEIN 2006 CRCuritiba K2MCD PROVA 20

6 ADRYAN SANTIAGO P DA COSTA 2008 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 20
BRYAN M DOS SANTOS COSTA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K2MME PROVA 20
FINAL K2MJR+K2MSR 500 M

1 HEURE DA SILVA RODRIGUES 2006 CRCuritiba K2MJR PROVA 21 16:00
JOSÉ FERNANDES SANTOS PEREIRA 2005 CRCuritiba K2MJR PROVA 21

2 NAIN MARQUES DE ÁVILA 2003 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K2MJR PROVA 21
CAIQUE ARAFAT COSTA KOURANI 2004 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K2MJR PROVA 21

3 LEOPOLDO ISTÓQUIO PERÓN 1981 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K2MSR PROVA 21
LEONARDO DE ANDRADE COLOMERA 1992 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K2MSR PROVA 21

4 GUSTAVO KOBISKI DE FARIAS 1979 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K2MSR PROVA 21
WALDEMAR AUGUSTO ANUNCIAÇÃO FLORENCIO1978 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K2MSR PROVA 21

5 HENRICH FRANKLIN SCHEROKI 2000 CRCuritiba K2MSR PROVA 21
WILHAM  EVANGELISTA 2000 CRCuritiba K2MSR PROVA 21

FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 15+16 K1FIN PROVA 22 16:15
PREMIAÇÃO

200 M
3 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1FIN 200 M DOMINGO

1 ARIANY B. DA SILVA, 2010 ARCCA K1FIN PROVA 23 08:30
2 BEATRIZ GRABOWSKI MARCHETTI 2010 CRCascavel K1FIN PROVA 23
3 CAROLINA DA SILVA MARTINS 2011 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 23
4 EVELIN GABRIELY A. RIBEIRO 2012 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 23
5 IZADORA CHISTONI C. NEVES 2011 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 23
6 JULIA FERNANDA BORGES SASSI 2012 CRCascavel K1FIN PROVA 23
7 KIARA DE LIMA DUTRA 2012 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 24 08:45
8 LYARA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 2012 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FIN PROVA 24
9 MARISA AQUINO 2011 ARCCA K1FIN PROVA 24

10 RAIANY B. DA SILVA 2010 ARCCA K1FIN PROVA 24
11 SAMANTHA JULYA PEREIRA DE AGUIAR 2010 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1FIN PROVA 24
12 THALITA FERNANDES SANTOS PEREIRA 2012 CRCuritiba K1FIN PROVA 24



2 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1FME 200 M
1 MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA CONSTÂNCIO 2009 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MME PROVA 25 09:00
2 VANDERSON ANHAIS RIBEIRO 2008 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 25
3 MARCOS RYAN B. DA SILVA 2008 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 25
4 PEDRO LUCAS TOSI DE SOUZA 2009 CRCascavel K1MME PROVA 25
5 GUILHERME BALDUINO DE ALMEIDA 2008 CRCuritiba K1MME PROVA 25
6 BRAYAN M DOS SANTOS COSTA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 26 09:15
7 LÁZARO GABRIEL B. DA SILVA 2008 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 26
8 HENRIQUE GONÇALVES DE PAIVA 2009 CRCascavel K1MME PROVA 26
9 VINICIUS MARTINS 2008 CRCuritiba K1MME PROVA 26

10 JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 2008 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 26
11 ADRYAN SANTIAGO P. DA COSTA 2008 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 27 09:30
12 RIKELMI DA SILVA 2010 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MME PROVA 27
13 GABRIEL HENRIQUE S. DO NASCIMENTO 2008 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 27
14 MIGUEL AQUINO 2009 ARCCA K1MME PROVA 27

3 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1MCD 200 M
1 MIGUEL VIANNA DE OLIVEIRA 2006 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MCD PROVA 28 09:45
2 FELIPE FOLADOR 2006 CRCascavel K1MCD PROVA 28
3 LUIZ ANTONIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MCD PROVA 28
4 ANDREAS GENTHNER 2008 CRCuritiba K1MCD PROVA 28
5 GABRIEL CAVALCANTI VICENTE RIBEIRO 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MCD PROVA 28
6 MIGUEL FREJUELLO MONTEIRO 2007 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MCD PROVA 29 10:00
7 LUCAS MATEUS SILVA ANUNCIAÇÃO 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MCD PROVA 29
8 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES ALVES 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MCD PROVA 29
9 DENILSON VERTTELEIN 2006 CRCuritiba K1MCD PROVA 29

10 HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 2007 CRCuritiba K1MCD PROVA 29
3 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1MJR 200 M

1 NAIN MARQUES DE AVILA 2003 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MJR PROVA 30 10:15
2 PEDRO AUGUSTO FRANÇA FLORENCIO 2004 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MJR PROVA 30
3 LUIZ FELIPE LUCIANO DOS SANTOS 2004 CRCascavel K1MJR PROVA 30
4 HEURE DA SILVA RODRIGUES 2006 CRCuritiba K1MJR PROVA 30
1 IAGO LIMA DA ROCHA 2004 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MJR PROVA 31 10:30
2 KAIKE ARAFAT COSTA KOURANI 2004 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MJR PROVA 31
3 JHON RICHARD SILVEIRA 2005 CRCuritiba K1MJR PROVA 31

3 PRIMEIROS PARA FINAL K1MSR 200 M
1 BRUNO HENDRIGO DE OLIVEIRA BALTIERI 1985 CASCAVEL KAYAK CLUB K1MSR PROVA 32 10:45
2 LEOPOLDO ISTÓQUIO PERÓN 1981 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MSR PROVA 32
3 GUSTAVO KOBISKI DE FARIAS 1979 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MSR PROVA 32
4 JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 1983 ARCCA K1MSR PROVA 32
1 LEONARDO DE ANDRADE COLOMERA 1992 IATE CLUBE LONDRINA K1MSR PROVA 33 11:00
2 WALDEMAR AUGUSTO ANUNCIAÇÃO FLORENCIO1978 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MSR PROVA 33
3 HENRICH FRANKLIN SCHEROKI 2000 CRCuritiba K1MSR PROVA 33
4 STEFFAN GENTNER 1971 CRCuritiba K1MSR PROVA 33
5 WILHAM  EVANGELISTA 2000 CRCuritiba K1MSR PROVA 33



FINAL K1FME 200 M
1 THALIYTA GABRIELE DA COSTA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FME PROVA 34 11:15
2 THAYLA MICAELE DE OLIVEIRA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FME PROVA 34
3 ISADORA DE PAULA 2009 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1FME PROVA 34
4 LAIS PAIXÃO DEZAN 2007 CRCascavel K1FME PROVA 34
5 RAFAELA CHEDID SOUZA 2008 CRCascavel K1FME PROVA 34
6 VALENTYNE MILENA MEDINA CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA2009 CRCascavel K1FME PROVA 34
7 JULIA DE SOUZA BUENO 2008 CRCuritiba K1FME PROVA 34

FINAL K1FSR 200 M
1 ANA PAULA VERGUTZ 1989 CRCascavel K1FSR PROVA 35 11:30
2 LUANA KAMIYA MARINHO 2002 CRCascavel K1FSR PROVA 35
3 BEATRIZ GELATTI 2002 CRCascavel K1FSR PROVA 35
4 JÉSSICA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA 2003 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1FSR PROVA 35
5 TEREZA APARECIDA RIBEIRO 1969 CRCuritiba K1FSR PROVA 35

FINAL K1MIN 200 M
1 ANTHONY GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA CIBULSKI 2011 CRCascavel K1MIN PROVA 36 11:45
2 LUCAS ALVES DOS SANTOS 2013 SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K1MIN PROVA 36
3 JOÃO LUCAS NUNES 2012 ARCCA K1MIN PROVA 36
4 JULIO HENRIQUE SOARES DA SILVA 2010 CRCascavel K1MIN PROVA 36
5 LUCAS GUILHERME SCHINDA 2010 CRCascavel K1MIN PROVA 36
6 DAVI ANDRETTA DE FARIAS 2010 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1MIN PROVA 36

FINAL K1FCD+K1FJR 200 M
1 ANA CLARA CORREA 2006 ARCCA K1FCD PROVA 37 12:00
2 GABRILEA SILVA FERNANDES 2007 SANTA RITA PARANAGUÁ K1FCD PROVA 37
3 MARIA FERNANDA NUNES DA SILVA 2007 ARCCA K1FCD PROVA 37
1 MARIA EDUARDA BERTONCELLO MUFATO 2004 CRCascavel K1FJR PROVA 37
2 HELOÍSA GELATTI 2005 CRCascavel K1FJR PROVA 37

FINAL C1MME+C1MJR+C1FME 200 M
1 LÁZARO GABRIEL B. DA SILVA 2008 ARCCA C1MME PROVA 38 12:15
2 ANDRÉ  FIGUEIREDO SOARES 2005 CRCuritiba C1MJR PROVA 38
3 JHON RICHARD SILVEIRA 2005 CRCuritiba C1MJR PROVA 38
4 VIRGILIO MARSALA 2006 CRCuritiba C1MJR PROVA 38
5 JULIA DE SOUZA BUENO 2008 CRCuritiba C1FME PROVA 38
6 MARIA FERNANDA NUNES DA SILVA 2007 ARCCA C1FCD PROVA 38

200 M
FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 23+24 K1FIN PROVA 39 12:30

200 M
FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 25+26+27 K1MME PROVA 40 12:45

200 M
FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 28+29 K1MCD PROVA 41 13:00

200 M
FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 30+31 K1MJR PROVA 42 13:15

200 M
FINAIS (6 BARCOS) ELIMINATÓRIAS 32+33 K1MSR PROVA 43 13:30



FINAL 500 M DOMINGO
1 MARIA FERNANDA NUNES DA SILVA ARCCA K2FCD PROVA 44 13:45

ANA CLARA CORREA ARCCA K2FCD PROVA 44
2 Thayla Micaele de Oliveira SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K2FME PROVA 44

Isadora de Paula SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K2FME PROVA 44
3 Carolina da Silva Martins SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K2FIN PROVA 44

Izadora Christoni C. Neves SIQUEIRA CAMPOS K2FIN PROVA 44

PREMIAÇÃO 14:00


